
 2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS CONTACT LIST 

 Name  Address  Phone  Email 

 Michael Appelbaum 
 900 Park Avenue, 22A New 
 York, NY 10075  (917) 359-3495  michael.s.appelbaum@ml.com 

 Allan Bahn 
 175 West 93rd Street New York, 
 NY 10025  (917) 301-2789  ambahn310@gmail.com 

 Jonathan Fassberg 
 310 West 73rd Street, Apt. B 
 New York, NY 10023  (917) 312-0822  jbfassberg@gmail.com 

 David Fishman 
 11 Hoyt Street, Apt. 22E 
 Brooklyn, NY 11201  (314) 368-3474  davidgfishman@gmail.com 

 Adam Greene 
 333 Central Park West, Apt. 56 
 New York, NY 10025  (917) 699-2292  adam.seth.greene@gmail.com 

 John Hannan 
 1 John Street, PHB 
 Brooklyn, NY 11201  (917) 972-7663  johnjhannan@me.com 

 Maggi Jacobs 
 549 West 123rd Street, 12A 
 New York, NY 10027  (917) 842-7567  maggiejacobs7@gmail.com 

 Staci Levine 
 200 West 90th Street, 6D New 
 York, NY 10024  (646) 207-6349  staci@groundswelltheatricals.com 

 Gil Mandelzis 
 225 West 83rd Street 
 New York, NY 10024  (917) 558-3233  gil@mandelzis.com 
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 Heidi Rieger 
 800 Old Post Road 
 Bedford, NY 10506  (917) 750-7555  hgcrieger@gmail.com 

 Claudia Romo 
 Edelman  250 Hudson Street New York, 

 NY 10013  (  917) 818-9465  claudiagromo@icloud.com 

 Jeremy Rosenshine 
 1845 Seventh Avenue, Apt. 3A 
 New York, NY 10026  (347) 302-4850  jrosenshine@gmail.com 

 Gregorio Schneider 
 10 Bleecker Street, Apt. 4A 
 New York, NY 10012  (917) 543-1071  gregosch@mac.com 

 Richard Shuster 
 574 West End Avenue, Apt. 21 
 New York, NY 10024  (917) 520-1526  rshuster@boston-partners.com 

 Peter Takiff 
 74 Sharon Mountain Road 
 Sharon, CT 06069  (646) 658-7354  ptakiff@gmail.com 

 Jade Netanya 
 Ullmann 

 501 East 74th St, Apt. 3D 
 New York, NY 10021  (646) 456-4694  Jademaps@icloud.com 

 Evan Wildstein 
 111 Radio Circle Mount Kisco, 
 NY 10549  (914) 671-1952  wildstein@kohlberg.com 

 Liora Yalof 
 285 Central Park West, Apt. 11E 
 New York, NY 10024  (212) 517-2235  chinacat66@mac.com 
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https://hangouts.google.com/?action=chat&pn=%2B19178189465&hl=en&authuser=2
https://hangouts.google.com/?action=chat&pn=%2B16464564694&hl=en&authuser=1
https://hangouts.google.com/?action=chat&pn=%2B19146711952&hl=en&authuser=1

